Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS

Weekly Activity Summary o~ gy
5/21/2018 —5/27/2018 m
LOS ALTOS HILLS e n

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
5/25 L1 Non-Injury Collision Occurred at 2:46 PM at Arastradero Road and Thendara Way.
Between 3:30 PM and 9:37 PM, unknown suspect(s) entered a residence in the
5/25 L3 Residential Burglary 27000 block of Black Mountain Road by using a rock to break a glass door and
took a watch for a total loss of about $150.
5/26 L3 Injury Collision Occurred at 3:38 PM at Elena Road and Vinedo Lane.
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
5/27/2018 12:49 L3 18-147-0181 415 ALEXIS DR @ PAGE MILL RD INVESTIGATED
5/25/2018 21:45 L5 18-145-0498 415M HOOPER LN @ MAGDALENA RD INVESTIGATED
5/26/2018 19:29 L3 18-146-0303 415M ELENA RD @ JOSEFA LN INVESTIGATED
5/26/2018 21:56 L3 18-146-0358 415M ELENA RD @ CUMBRA VISTA CT INVESTIGATED
5/26/2018 21:58 L3 18-146-0360 415M ELENA RD @ LA BARRANCA RD INVESTIGATED
5/25/2018 21:46 L5 18-145-0499 415pP ELISE CT @ MAGDALENA RD INVESTIGATED
BURGLARY
5/26/2018 20:00 L3 18-146-0310 459 BLACK MOUNTAIN RD @ SUNRISE FARM RD INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470181
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450498
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460303
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460358
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460360
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450499
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460310

5/21/2018 17:22

5/21/2018 11:52
5/21/2018 13:03
5/26/2018 16:18

5/22/2018 15:45

5/22/2018 11:23
5/25/2018 15:28
5/25/2018 16:54
5/26/2018 8:36

5/24/2018 8:33
5/21/2018 10:26
5/26/2018 20:10
5/24/2018 16:55

5/27/2018 19:03

L1

L1
L1
L2

L4

L3
L2
L2
L1

L1
L4
L1
L1

L4

18-141-0341

18-141-0186
18-141-0218
18-146-0243

18-142-0370

18-142-0229
18-145-0308
18-145-0355
18-146-0054

18-144-0093
18-141-0155
18-146-0313
18-144-0345

18-147-0345

AID TO FIRE

904

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021
1021

MEET THE CITIZEN

1062

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS

1066
1066
1066
1066

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS

1091
1091B
1091C
1091D

PEDESTRIAN STOP

1095

SHADY OAKS CT @ FREMONT RD

7111
7111
7111

PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280

SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ SADDLE CT
HILLTOP DR @ BARLEY HILL RD
HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD
DIANNE DR @ LA RENA LN

FREMONT RD @ MIRANDA RD
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
LA PALOMA RD @ WESTWIND WY

[-280 @ EL MONTE RD

TEPA WY @ MOODY RD

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

FIELD INTERVIEW


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410341
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410186
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410218
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460243
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181420370
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181420229
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450308
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450355
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460054
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440093
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410155
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460313
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440345
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470345

TRAFFIC HAZARD

5/23/2018 11:04 L4 18-143-0184 1125 BLACK MOUNTAIN RD @ ALTAMONT RD INVESTIGATED
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES
5/23/2018 20:26 L5 18-143-0470 1154 LAURA CT @ KATE DR INVESTIGATED
5/25/2018 15:30 L3 18-145-0309 1154 VIA FELIZ @ PAGE MILL RD INVESTIGATED
5/26/2018 9:26 L1 18-146-0065 1154 DIANNE DR @ O'KEEFE LN INVESTIGATED
5/26/2018 19:14 L2 18-146-0300 1154 BARLEY HILL RD @ HILLTOP DR INVESTIGATED
5/27/2018 21:24 L5 18-147-0408 1154 KATE DR @ TERESA WY INVESTIGATED
5/27/2018 2:20 L3 18-147-0047 11540C PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD INVESTIGATED
TRAFFIC COLLISIONS
5/26/2018 15:38 L3 18-146-0227 1180 ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN INVESTIGATED
5/25/2018 14:46 L1 18-145-0290 1182 ARASTRADERO RD @ THENDARA WY INVESTIGATED
TOW REQUEST
5/23/2018 20:36 L2 18-143-0476 1185 MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280 COMPLETE
VEHICLE STOPS

5/21/2018 21:34 L3 18-141-0447 1195 [-280 @ PAGE MILLRD WARNING ISSUED
5/23/2018 13:05 L2 18-143-0229 1195 MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280 CITATION ISSUED
5/23/2018 15:21 L5 18-143-0304 1195 EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR CITATION ISSUED
5/23/2018 15:42 L1 18-143-0315 1195 EL MONTE RD @ 1-280 CITATION ISSUED
5/23/2018 17:59 L3 18-143-0396 1195 ELENA RD @ GREEN HILLS CT CITATION ISSUED
5/24/2018 11:40 L3 18-144-0180 1195 ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY CITATION ISSUED
5/24/2018 11:49 L2 18-144-0187 1195 [-280 @ MAGDALENA RD CITATION ISSUED
5/24/2018 11:58 L3 18-144-0190 1195 ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430184
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430470
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450309
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460065
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460300
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470408
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470047
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460227
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450290
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430476
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410447
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430229
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430304
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430315
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430396
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440180
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440187
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440190

5/24/2018 13:27
5/24/2018 16:28
5/24/2018 16:56
5/24/2018 17:16
5/25/2018 9:51
5/25/2018 12:07
5/25/2018 12:51
5/25/2018 13:01
5/25/2018 13:20
5/25/2018 13:34
5/26/2018 11:08
5/26/2018 11:43
5/26/2018 11:57
5/26/2018 12:12
5/26/2018 12:39
5/26/2018 13:00
5/26/2018 13:36
5/26/2018 13:45

5/22/2018 7:22

5/21/2018 18:31
5/23/2018 14:54
5/23/2018 18:41
5/24/2018 8:46
5/24/2018 9:37

L2
L3
L3
L3
L1
L2
L1
L1
L2
L1
L1
L2
L2
L2
L2
L1
L4
L4

L1

L1
L4
L1
L1
L1

18-144-0235
18-144-0336
18-144-0347
18-144-0357
18-145-0126
18-145-0191
18-145-0221
18-145-0228
18-145-0240
18-145-0247
18-146-0111
18-146-0122
18-146-0130
18-146-0137
18-146-0143
18-146-0151
18-146-0168
18-146-0174

18-142-0076

18-141-0374
18-143-0290
18-143-0420
18-144-0100
18-144-0118

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

STOLEN VEHICLE

10851

SPEEDING VIOLATIONS

22500
22500
22500
22500
22500

S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ELENA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ O'KEEFE LN
EL MONTE RD @ O'KEEFE LN
S EL MONTE AV @ BAY TREE LN
O'KEEFE LN @ EL MONTE RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ O'KEEFE LN
ELENA RD @ MOODY RD
RHUS RIDGE RD @ MOODY RD

CONCEPCION RD @ ROBLE VENENO LN

PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD
FRANCEMONT DR @ MOODY RD
PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD
LA PALOMA RD @ MAURER LN
ROBLEDA RD @ ATHERTON CT

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440235
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440336
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440347
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440357
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450126
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450191
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450221
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450228
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450240
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450247
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460111
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460122
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460130
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460137
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460143
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460151
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460168
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460174
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181420076
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410374
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430290
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430420
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440100
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440118

5/23/2018 8:38
5/27/2018 13:03
5/21/2018 15:45
5/21/2018 0:42
5/21/2018 17:15
5/21/2018 20:43
5/22/2018 5:57
5/26/2018 14:09
5/26/2018 15:09
5/26/2018 19:07
5/27/2018 0:38
5/27/2018 13:58
5/27/2018 18:00
5/27/2018 18:43

5/21/2018 7:57
5/23/2018 13:14
5/21/2018 20:13

5/21/2018 17:23
5/24/2018 18:44

5/26/2018 18:55

L1
L5
L1
L1
L3
L1
L1
L5
L3
L4
L3
L3
L1
L4

L1
L1
L3

L1
L3

L2

18-143-0107
18-147-0189
18-141-0305
18-141-0005
18-141-0336
18-141-0426
18-142-0062
18-146-0190
18-146-0218
18-146-0298
18-147-0019
18-147-0215
18-147-0324
18-147-0336

18-141-0072
18-143-0238
18-141-0410

18-141-0343
18-144-0401

18-146-0293

ALARM CALLS

AC
AC
1033
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK
PUBLIC
SAFETY ASSISTANCE
AID
AID

CIVIL STAND BY

CSB

ORTEGA DR @ ST FRANCIS DR
ARROYO OAKS @ RAVENSBURY AV
WESTON DR @ FREMONT RD
BURKE LN @ BURKE RD
ELENA RD @ GREEN HILLS CT
BAKER LN @ PURISSIMA RD
LA LANNE CT @ MIRANDA RD
ARROYO OAKS @ RAVENSBURY AV
CORBETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD
ALTAMONT CT @ ALTAMONT RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
ROBLE BLANCO @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
E SUNSET DR @ BURKE RD
TEPA WY @ ADOBE LN

FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
ALTA TIERRA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
VIA VENTANA @ BRIONES WY

SHADY OAKS CT @ FREMONT RD
NATOMA RD @ SIMON LN

CASA MIA WY @ SUMMERHILL AV

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430107
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470189
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410305
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410005
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410336
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410426
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181420062
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460190
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460218
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460298
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470019
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470215
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470324
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470336
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410072
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430238
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410410
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410343
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440401
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460293

5/23/2018 17:34

5/22/2018 9:12

5/23/2018 7:07
5/21/2018 13:00
5/21/2018 16:26
5/21/2018 16:44
5/21/2018 17:21
5/22/2018 12:24
5/23/2018 8:54
5/24/2018 18:10
5/25/2018 19:00

5/26/2018 15:45
5/27/2018 11:15

5/24/2018 21:36
5/24/2018 21:42

5/21/2018 13:28

L5

L1

L2
L4
L5
L1
L1
L3
L1
L3
L3

L1
L3

L4
L4

L1

18-143-0380

18-142-0142

18-143-0071
18-141-0217
18-141-0320
18-141-0327
18-141-0340
18-142-0263
18-143-0114
18-144-0389
18-145-0428

18-146-0232
18-147-0141

18-144-0485
18-144-0487

18-141-0233

DOCUMENT SERVICE

DOCSVC

FOUND PROPERTY

FNDPRP

INFORMATION ONLY

BTINFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

MUNICIPAL
CODE VIOLATIONS

MUNI
MUNI

PATROL CHECKS

PATCK
PATCK

STRANDED MOTORIST

STRAND

HOOPER LN @ MAGDALENA RD

CONCEPCION RD @ ROBLE VENENO LN

MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
STONEBROOK DR @ PROSPECT AV
LA CRESTA DR @ LA CRESTACT
SHADY OAKS CT @ FREMONT RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
MIRANDA RD @ WILD PLUM LN
NATOMA RD @ SIMON LN
ROBLEDA RD @ ELENA RD

CARADO CT @ MIRANDA RD
TRACY CT @ ARASTRADERO RD

DEER SPRINGS WY @ BYRNE PARK LN
DEER SPRINGS WY @ BYRNE PARK LN

EL MONTE RD @ 1-280

SERVICE ATTEMPTED

INVESTIGATED

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430380
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181420142
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430071
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410217
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410320
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410327
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410340
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181420263
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181430114
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440389
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181450428
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181460232
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470141
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440485
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181440487
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181410233

5/27/2018 19:04

5/27/2018 20:38

5/22/2018 9:29

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

L1 18-147-0347 SUSCIR

TRAFFIC MONITORING

L2 18-147-0377 TRAFIC
WELFARE CHECK
L1 18-142-0155 WELCK

ROBLEDA RD @ CHAPIN RD

EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV

ANACAPA DR @ ANACAPA CT

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470347
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181470377
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181420155

